
001 |RO 23 0093273F |AB |DA19FAD7 |14.05 10:48:15.9 |OK |01 |139 |
002 |RO 24 1115166F |ABPA |DA241978 |14.05 10:48:25.6 |OK |02 |130 |
003 |RO 24 1115165F |AB |DA19FB2B |14.05 10:48:35.5 |OK |02 |126 |
004 |RO 24 0704461F |AB |DA241A20 |14.05 10:48:49.9 |OK |03 |022 |
005 |RO 22 0697564M |AB |DA40A74D |14.05 10:48:53.0 |OK |02 |030 |
006 |RO 24 0774057F |ABPA |DA24189A |14.05 10:48:55.1 |OK |02 |013 |
007 |RO 24 0704480F |AB |DA19F886 |14.05 10:49:12.4 |OK |04 |135 |
008 |RO 24 0774008M |GUT |DA6DE39D |14.05 10:49:58.5 |OK |02 |035 |
009 |RO 24 0771883F |ABPA |DA6F8651 |14.05 10:49:59.6 |OK |03 |124 |
010 |RO 23 0093284M |SOLZ |DA40A555 |14.05 10:50:03.1 |OK |03 |078 |
011 |RO 24 1115250M |AB |DA24181B |14.05 10:50:42.5 |OK |02 |157 |
012 |RO 24 1115162M |AB |DA6DE433 |14.05 10:50:50.1 |OK |03 |046 |
013 |RO 24 0704479M |AB |DA40A77D |14.05 10:50:51.2 |OK |02 |155 |
014 |RO 24 0774142M |ABPA |DA40A6B1 |14.05 10:50:52.4 |OK |01 |105 |
015 |RO 24 0774158M |SOLZ |DA241A80 |14.05 10:50:53.4 |OK |01 |092 |
016 |RO 24 0774055F |SOLZ |DA19FAB4 |14.05 10:50:53.8 |OK |02 |016 |
017 |RO 24 0774150F |AB |DA6F864C |14.05 10:50:54.4 |OK |03 |054 |
018 |RO 24 0774076M |AB |DA40A586 |14.05 10:50:54.9 |OK |03 |069 |
019 |RO 24 0774050M |AB |DA40A5A6 |14.05 10:50:57.8 |OK |03 |183 |
020 |RO 24 0774197F |SOPA |DA19F8CB |14.05 10:51:01.1 |OK |03 |011 |
021 |RO 24 1115833F |ROSU |DA2418A8 |14.05 10:51:04.4 |OK |03 |056 |
022 |RO 22 0697562F |AB |DA2418F2 |14.05 10:51:05.7 |OK |02 |127 |
023 |RO 24 0774195M |AB |DA40A6EE |14.05 10:51:06.0 |OK |01 |087 |
024 |RO 23 0093264F |AB |DA19FBAA |14.05 10:51:06.5 |OK |03 |008 |
025 |RO 24 1115245M |AB |DA19FA7F |14.05 10:51:06.7 |OK |02 |067 |
026 |RO 24 0774196M |AB |DA40A775 |14.05 10:51:06.8 |OK |02 |026 |
027 |RO 23 0116390F |ABPA |DA19FAFA |14.05 10:51:06.8 |OK |02 |110 |
028 |RO 24 0774131M |AB |DA12E804 |14.05 10:51:06.8 |OK |02 |097 |
029 |RO 24 0774143M |SOLZ |DA24190A |14.05 10:51:07.1 |OK |01 |086 |
030 |RO 24 0774176F |AB |DA2419B1 |14.05 10:51:07.5 |OK |03 |113 |
031 |RO 24 0774161M |AB |DA40A928 |14.05 10:51:07.5 |OK |03 |175 |
032 |RO 24 0771880M |AB |DA19FB16 |14.05 10:51:07.5 |OK |03 |182 |
033 |RO 24 0774103F |AB |DA2419B9 |14.05 10:51:08.5 |OK |03 |122 |
034 |RO 24 0019215M |AB |DA24193C |14.05 10:51:08.5 |OK |03 |070 |
035 |RO 24 0774018F |ABPA |DA19F8E2 |14.05 10:51:08.5 |OK |03 |112 |
036 |RO 24 0774112M |AB |DA40A89A |14.05 10:51:11.2 |OK |04 |161 |
037 |RO 22 0697625M |AB |DA40A6AD |14.05 10:51:12.4 |OK |04 |162 |
038 |RO 24 0774066M |AB |DA19FB1F |14.05 10:51:12.8 |OK |03 |174 |
039 |DE 3083 24 0723F |AB |DA2418DD |14.05 10:51:13.1 |OK |02 |010 |
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040 |RO 24 1115170F |SOLZ |DA19FC26 |14.05 10:51:13.1 |OK |02 |055 |
041 |RO 23 0116354M |GUT |DA40A686 |14.05 10:51:14.4 |OK |03 |071 |
042 |RO 24 0770738F |SOLZ |DA19F9BF |14.05 10:51:14.8 |OK |04 |134 |
043 |RO 24 0774136F |AB |DA24178B |14.05 10:51:15.3 |OK |04 |149 |
044 |RO 24 0774011F |SOLZ |DA241992 |14.05 10:51:16.6 |OK |02 |108 |
045 |RO 22 0697563F |AB |DA1687B3 |14.05 10:51:17.3 |OK |02 |005 |
046 |RO 24 0774198F |ROSU |DAF75A2B |14.05 10:51:19.2 |OK |02 |114 |
047 |RO 24 0774186F |AB |DA19F88D |14.05 10:51:19.7 |OK |02 |138 |
048 |RO 24 1115160F |ABPA |DA19FAEC |14.05 10:51:25.6 |OK |02 |137 |
049 |RO 24 1115221F |SOLZ |DA19F955 |14.05 10:51:25.9 |OK |01 |059 |
050 |RO 24 0774111F |AB |DA2419BD |14.05 10:51:33.0 |OK |01 |144 |
051 |RO 23 0093250F |AB |DA19FA8E |14.05 10:51:33.7 |OK |02 |109 |
052 |DE 724 24 3083M |AB |DA40A926 |14.05 10:51:35.6 |OK |02 |154 |
053 |RO 24 0774154F |AB |DA19FBED |14.05 10:51:36.6 |OK |02 |133 |
054 |RO 24 0774151M |SOLZ |DA40A5A2 |14.05 10:51:37.0 |OK |03 |181 |
055 |RO 24 0774025F |SOLZ |DA6EA3B5 |14.05 10:51:39.0 |OK |03 |111 |
056 |RO 24 0774115M |ABPA |DA6DDF52 |14.05 10:51:40.1 |OK |03 |079 |
057 |RO 24 1115301M |GUT |DA19FA82 |14.05 10:51:40.4 |OK |02 |180 |
058 |RO 23 0093252M |AB |DA19FAED |14.05 10:51:40.4 |OK |02 |034 |
059 |RO 24 0774058F |AB |DA6EA363 |14.05 10:51:46.9 |OK |02 |051 |
060 |RO 22 0697435F |AB |DA2417EB |14.05 10:51:51.9 |OK |04 |151 |
061 |RO 24 0774022F |AB |DA19FA83 |14.05 10:51:57.1 |OK |03 |062 |
062 |RO 24 0774165F |AB |DA19FAAF |14.05 10:52:56.2 |OK |02 |136 |
063 |RO 22 0697566M |AB |DA40A851 |14.05 10:52:56.7 |OK |02 |025 |
064 |RO 24 0774060F |AB |DA19FBBE |14.05 10:52:57.5 |OK |02 |047 |
065 |RO 24 0771894M |AB |DA40A60A |14.05 10:53:00.0 |OK |03 |082 |
066 |RO 24 0774020M |AB |DA40A708 |14.05 10:53:06.3 |OK |02 |036 |
067 |RO 24 0774146F |AB |DA24181E |14.05 10:53:12.1 |OK |03 |107 |
068 |RO 24 0774006F |GUT |DA6F87C9 |14.05 10:53:13.2 |OK |03 |014 |
069 |RO 24 1115834M |AB |DA2417C8 |14.05 10:53:42.6 |OK |04 |066 |
070 |RO 24 0774026F |SOLZ |DA19FC2D |14.05 10:53:45.0 |OK |03 |120 |
071 |RO 22 0697512M |AB |DA241AD5 |14.05 10:53:50.8 |OK |01 |101 |
072 |RO 24 1115242M |ARG |DA40A909 |14.05 10:53:56.8 |OK |04 |158 |
073 |RO 24 1115151F |SOLZ |DA1688EC |14.05 10:53:59.2 |OK |02 |119 |
074 |RO 24 1115241M |AB |DA241A7E |14.05 10:53:59.7 |OK |01 |104 |
075 |RO 24 0771879M |QB |DA2417AE |14.05 10:53:59.7 |OK |01 |089 |
076 |RO 23 1248279M |AB |DA6EA4F1 |14.05 10:54:00.3 |OK |03 |178 |
077 |RO 24 0774002M |AB |DA2417E0 |14.05 10:54:00.3 |OK |03 |077 |
078 |RO 24 0770720F |SOLZ |DA241887 |14.05 10:54:00.6 |OK |02 |050 |
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079 |RO 23 0116379M |GUPA |DA19FBC9 |14.05 10:54:00.6 |OK |02 |166 |
080 |RO 24 0774110F |SOPA |DA2419C3 |14.05 10:54:01.0 |OK |01 |128 |
081 |RO 24 0771898F |ABPA |DA2418DA |14.05 10:54:01.5 |OK |02 |019 |
082 |RO 24 0771899M |AB |DA19FC49 |14.05 10:54:01.5 |OK |02 |043 |
083 |RO 24 0774072F |AB |DA19FBE9 |14.05 10:54:01.8 |OK |04 |150 |
084 |RO 24 1115161F |AB |DA2419A1 |14.05 10:54:02.9 |OK |03 |143 |
085 |RO 24 0774081F |AB |DA19FA44 |14.05 10:54:03.4 |OK |02 |148 |
086 |RO 24 0774105M |AB |DA6F8754 |14.05 10:54:03.8 |OK |01 |100 |
087 |RO 22 0697506M |SOPA |DA241A11 |14.05 10:54:05.0 |OK |04 |173 |
088 |RO 24 0774126F |SOLZ |DA24197D |14.05 10:54:05.3 |OK |03 |020 |
089 |RO 24 0774035F |SOLZ |DA24198B |14.05 10:54:05.9 |OK |03 |053 |
090 |RO 24 0774090M |AB |DA241A72 |14.05 10:54:06.2 |OK |01 |088 |
091 |RO 24 0704467F |AB |DA19F970 |14.05 10:54:07.2 |OK |03 |021 |
092 |RO 24 0774147M |AB |DA19F8DF |14.05 10:54:09.7 |OK |01 |094 |
093 |RO 24 0774187M |ROSU |DA6DE1C9 |14.05 10:54:13.9 |OK |04 |073 |
094 |RO 24 0774120M |ABPA |DA19FC34 |14.05 10:54:23.0 |OK |04 |168 |
095 |RO 24 0774023F |AB |DA19FC25 |14.05 10:54:28.0 |OK |03 |063 |
096 |RO 24 0783000M |SOLZ |DA19FB46 |14.05 10:54:32.0 |OK |03 |002 |
097 |RO 24 0774045M |SOPA |DA40A8A7 |14.05 10:54:50.0 |OK |04 |169 |
098 |RO 24 1115163F |AB |DA19FC48 |14.05 10:54:51.6 |OK |03 |052 |
099 |RO 23 2029837M |SOLZ |DA40A7E0 |14.05 10:54:52.9 |OK |04 |171 |
100 |RO 22 0697621F |SOLZ |DA19FBCD |14.05 10:54:57.4 |OK |04 |145 |
101 |RO 22 0697434M |AB |DA40A7DC |14.05 10:55:00.9 |OK |02 |024 |
102 |RO 24 0774130F |AB |DA430342 |14.05 10:55:02.1 |OK |02 |057 |
103 |RO 24 0774122F |AB |DA19FC17 |14.05 10:55:03.0 |OK |01 |132 |
104 |RO 24 0774163M |GUT |DA6F87E5 |14.05 10:55:07.4 |OK |03 |177 |
105 |RO 24 0774144M |SOLZ |DA19F881 |14.05 10:55:08.0 |OK |02 |040 |
106 |RO 22 0697433M |AB |DAE400D6 |14.05 10:55:08.6 |OK |01 |103 |
107 |RO 23 0116393M |SOLZ |DA40A739 |14.05 10:55:10.2 |OK |02 |028 |
108 |RO 24 0774152F |SOLZ |DA16888D |14.05 10:55:10.9 |OK |01 |060 |
109 |RO 22 0697527F |GUT |DA19F9F2 |14.05 10:55:12.8 |OK |01 |065 |
110 |RO 23 0116396F |AB |DA6F87DC |14.05 10:55:13.2 |OK |03 |146 |
111 |RO 24 0774088F |AB |DA19F93C |14.05 10:55:13.5 |OK |01 |147 |
112 |RO 24 0774085M |SOPA |DA6D02D2 |14.05 10:55:14.9 |OK |02 |033 |
113 |RO 24 0774164F |SOLZ |DA19FAD6 |14.05 10:55:14.9 |OK |02 |018 |
114 |DE 1764 22 0824M |AB |DA40A765 |14.05 10:55:16.4 |OK |04 |072 |
115 |RO 24 0774031M |AB |DA40A7F6 |14.05 10:55:37.1 |OK |03 |001 |
116 |RO 24 1115154F |AB |DA19FBC7 |14.05 10:55:37.8 |OK |03 |045 |
117 |RO 24 0771828M |AB |DA40A554 |14.05 10:55:42.8 |OK |03 |003 |
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118 |RO 23 0093276M |AB |DA40A679 |14.05 10:56:02.2 |OK |03 |080 |
119 |RO 23 2029819F |SOPA |DA6F8699 |14.05 10:56:11.7 |OK |04 |142 |
120 |RO 24 0774096F |AB |DA19FB76 |14.05 10:56:31.1 |OK |04 |004 |
121 |NL 2024 1726318M |SOLZ |DA40A7D2 |14.05 10:57:41.7 |OK |03 |159 |
122 |RO 24 0774200M |SOLZ |DA40A5F2 |14.05 10:57:42.9 |OK |03 |179 |
123 |RO 22 0697684M |AB |DA40A88E |14.05 10:57:43.6 |OK |01 |095 |
124 |RO 24 0774175F |AB |DA6F862A |14.05 10:57:44.2 |OK |02 |121 |
125 |RO 24 0774098M |SOLZ |DA19F889 |14.05 10:57:51.5 |OK |01 |140 |
126 |RO 23 0093212M |SOPA |DA40A67A |14.05 10:57:52.6 |OK |04 |068 |
127 |NL 2024 1726319M |AB |DA6EA574 |14.05 10:57:54.7 |OK |02 |038 |
128 |RO 24 0774137F |SOLZ |DA19FA23 |14.05 10:58:02.3 |OK |01 |009 |
129 |RO 23 0093201M |AB |DA19FC18 |14.05 10:58:45.3 |OK |02 |172 |
130 |RO 24 0771895M |SOLZ |DA19FAD0 |14.05 10:58:56.5 |OK |02 |160 |
131 |RO 24 0774173F |AB |DA241B3B |14.05 10:58:59.7 |OK |03 |006 |
132 |RO 23 0093316M |SOPA |DA19F8C3 |14.05 11:00:28.8 |OK |03 |085 |
133 |RO 24 0774003F |AB |DA19FABB |14.05 11:00:30.3 |OK |03 |012 |
134 |DE 721 24 3083M |AB |DA2418C9 |14.05 11:00:30.6 |OK |02 |029 |
135 |RO 24 0774156M |ABPA |DA40A714 |14.05 11:00:31.3 |OK |02 |032 |
136 |RO 24 0704466M |AB |DA40A576 |14.05 11:00:34.5 |OK |03 |075 |
137 |RO 24 0774015M |ROSU |DA40A6EA |14.05 11:00:37.3 |OK |01 |099 |
138 |DE 725 24 3083M |AB |DA40A5D7 |14.05 11:00:38.7 |OK |01 |096 |
139 |RO 24 0774067M |SOLZ |DA40A7EA |14.05 11:00:39.3 |OK |04 |074 |
140 |RO 23 0093326M |SOLZ |DA40A8C5 |14.05 11:01:02.4 |OK |01 |091 |
141 |RO 24 0774065M |ABPA |DA40A735 |14.05 11:01:05.0 |OK |01 |090 |
142 |RO 24 0774123F |AB |DA19FAF7 |14.05 11:01:08.5 |OK |01 |061 |
143 |RO 24 0774019M |AB |DA40A678 |14.05 11:01:19.2 |OK |02 |039 |
144 |RO 24 0774091M |ABPA |DA428164 |14.05 11:01:20.5 |OK |02 |102 |
145 |RO 24 0774135F |SOPA |DA24182B |14.05 11:01:24.1 |OK |02 |115 |
146 |RO 24 1115244M |AB |DA40A606 |14.05 11:01:24.5 |OK |02 |081 |
147 |RO 24 0774185M |AB |DA40A7EE |14.05 11:01:39.3 |OK |03 |176 |
148 |RO 24 0704478M |SOLZ |DA19FC4D |14.05 11:01:48.1 |OK |02 |027 |
149 |RO 24 0774007M |AB |DA40A83A |14.05 11:02:22.5 |OK |02 |023 |
150 |RO 24 0774190F |AB |DA43036D |14.05 11:02:51.5 |OK |03 |049 |
151 |RO 24 0774117F |SOLZ |DA19FC39 |14.05 11:02:52.1 |OK |02 |123 |
152 |HU 45 24 0006884F |AB |DA19FB02 |14.05 11:02:52.1 |OK |02 |048 |
153 |RO 24 0774133M |AB |DA40A722 |14.05 11:02:57.6 |OK |03 |031 |
154 |RO 24 0774118M |SOLZ |DA19FA96 |14.05 11:02:57.9 |OK |04 |167 |
155 |RO 24 0774116M |AB |DA19FBD4 |14.05 11:02:58.6 |OK |03 |164 |
156 |RO 24 1115243M |ARG |DA40A8BB |14.05 11:03:01.5 |OK |03 |165 |
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157 |RO 23 0093217F |SOLZ |DA6EA602 |14.05 11:03:05.2 |OK |02 |141 |
158 |RO 23 0093307F |SOLZ |DA6D056E |14.05 11:03:09.2 |OK |04 |152 |
159 |RO 24 0774017M |AB |DA40A5CB |14.05 11:03:48.4 |OK |01 |156 |
160 |RO 24 0774097M |AB |DA19F949 |14.05 11:04:12.0 |OK |03 |083 |
161 |RO 24 0774004F |AB |DA24195D |14.05 11:05:14.4 |OK |03 |117 |
162 |RO 24 0774005M |SOLZ |DA2418C7 |14.05 11:05:23.5 |OK |04 |170 |
163 |RO 24 0774094F |GUPA |DA19FA88 |14.05 11:08:00.2 |OK |03 |058 |
164 |RO 23 0093778M |AB |DA430211 |14.05 11:08:05.0 |OK |02 |037 |
165 |RO 24 0774043F |SOLZ |DA00598E |14.05 11:08:38.5 |OK |02 |015 |
166 |RO 24 0774053M |AB |DA19F904 |14.05 11:09:56.5 |OK |04 |163 |
167 |DE 128 24 9026M |SOLZ |DA241A55 |14.05 11:09:57.0 |OK |02 |041 |
168 |RO 22 0697605F |ABPA |DA1686F5 |14.05 11:09:58.6 |OK |01 |064 |
169 |RO 24 0774080F |SOLZ |DA19FABC |14.05 11:10:35.1 |OK |02 |125 |
170 |RO 24 0774038M |CUC |DA40A6B3 |14.05 11:14:34.3 |OK |04 |153 |
171 |RO 24 0193660F |SOLZ |DA2418C0 |14.05 11:14:37.2 |OK |03 |129 |
172 |RO 24 0774182M |ROSU |DA19FA7A |14.05 11:15:40.9 |OK |02 |044 |
173 |RO 24 0774042F |SOLZ |DA40A729 |14.05 11:18:48.0 |OK |03 |118 |
174 |RO 22 1314957F |ABPA |DA19FAAA |14.05 11:19:02.0 |OK |02 |007 |
175 |RO 24 0774108M |AB |DA40A82A |14.05 11:25:15.0 |OK |03 |084 |
176 |RO 24 0774189M |AB |DA40A65C |14.05 12:20:33.4 |OK |01 |098 |
177 |RO 24 0774155M |SOLZ |DA40A849 |14.05 12:55:04.3 |OK |01 |106 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Latitudine : 47°10"42.49'N Longitudine : 23°56"46.23'E
Distanta : 220.33 km Ora lansarii : 14.05.2025 00:00:00
Cod columbofil : 750078 Columbofil : Team Tarlungeni
Latitudine : 45° 38" 19.2' N Longitudine : 25° 45" 0.2' E

Ceas Atomic : 13.05.2025 19:31:22 GPS Ceas Atomic : 14.05.2025 17:24:31 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 13.05.2025 19:31:22 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 14.05.2025 17:24:31 +0
Sincronizare : 13.05.2025 19:31:22 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 183 Por. sositi : 177

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -4.32 Cod concurs: 61306 Serie ceas: 101596
BENZING Live Autorizare: AA90043E
1: 48400053 2: 48400054 3: 20400014 4: 50400916
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